
BREAKFAST 

LIGHT BITES

3 EGG OMELETTE
CHILDREN'S MENU

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs

Includes a meal, drink of juice or milk 
and ice cream 
Choose from:
Kid's Sandwich
Beans on Toast
Egg & Chips
Ham or Cheese Salad Bowl
Fish Fingers, Chips & Beans or Peas
Chicken Nuggets, Chips & Beans or Peas

Local free range eggs served with a dressed salad

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese 

Ham & Cheese                                                                 

(V) Cheese & Tomato                                                    

Add Twice Cooked Chips                                         

£11.50

£9.85

£8.95

£2.95

£8.75

Twice Cooked Chips
Toast & Jam
Toasted Teacake
Crumpets & Jam
Homemade Fruitcake & Cheese
Fresh Homemade Scone

Homemade Cakes
Sweet Treats by Cray Bakes
Homemade Flapjack

£3.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£4.35
£3.95

£3.95
£4.35
£3.95

Egg & Chips

(V) Vegetarian Full English  

(VG) Vegan Full English

Local free-range egg cooked your way, local butcher’s sausage and
two rashers of dry cured bacon, black pudding, field mushroom,
tomato, Heinz baked beans, hash brown and white or brown
bloomer toast. 

Local free-range eggs served your way with twice cooked chips
Add ham for £1.50

Two local free-range eggs cooked your way, two vegan sausages, 
field mushroom, tomato, Heinz baked beans, hash brown 
and white or brown bloomer toast. 

Two local free-range eggs on white or brown bloomer
toast. 

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies or food intolerances when ordering.
We cannot guarantee that our food does not contain traces of nuts.
(V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free Bread (on request)
100% of any tips paid on either card or cash will be shared directly between staff.

Three vegan sausages, field mushroom, tomato, Heinz baked
beans, hash brown and white or brown bloomer toast.

Full English £11.75

£11.45

£9.85

£11.25

£11.25

Served all day Monday to Saturday and until Midday on Sundays

... On Toast
Choose from either; eggs your way, mushrooms, tomatoes or
beans, on two slices of either white or brown bloomer toast

£5.95

With Butter, Jam & Butter (+40p), Jam & Clotted Cream (+£1) 

Plain Bacon or Sausage Sandwich
Local dry cured bacon OR butcher's sausages with a hash brown on
white or brown bloomer. 
Add sausage, bacon (+£1.25 per item) tomatoes, mushrooms, 
baked beans, black pudding, eggs your way (+£1 per item)

£5.45

CREAM TEA FOR ONE £7.25
Fresh homemade scone with jam and clotted cream,

served with a pot of Yorkshire Tea

from...

from...
from...

Eggs Royale                                              
Smoked salmon, local free-range poached eggs, Hollandaise
sauce, toasted English muffin with side salad. 

£11.95

Eggs Benedict  
Roasted ham, local free-range poached eggs, Hollandaise
sauce, toasted English muffin with side salad. 

£11.45



BURGERS

SALADS

HOT SANDWICHES

JACKET POTATOES

Prawns in Lemon Mayonnaise
Coronation Chicken    
Tuna Mayonnaise
(V) Cheddar Cheese  
(V) Baked Beans                                                     

£10.95
£10.45
£10.25
£8.75
£8.75

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies or food intolerances when ordering.
We cannot guarantee that our food does not contain traces of nuts.
(V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free Bread (on request)
100% of any tips paid on either card or cash will be shared directly between staff.

Quarter pound steak burger, little gem lettuce, tomato, cheese &
burger sauce in a brioche bun with a side of homemade coleslaw.

Raywell Steak Burger                                                                     £13.95

(V) Vegetarian Burger                                           
Aromatic Garden Burger, baby gem lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise
served in a vegan brioche bun with a side of homemade coleslaw

£10.45

Raywell Grilled Chicken Burger                                                                
Griddled chicken breast, baby gem lettuce, tomato & mayonnaise
in a brioche bun with a side of homemade coleslaw.

£13.95

(V) Halloumi Burger                                                      
Halloumi burger, roasted peppers, baby gem lettuce, tomato in a
brioche bun with a side of homemade coleslaw

£12.50

SANDWICHES
Served with a side of twice cooked chips.

With caramelised onions, served in a ciabatta.

With cranberry sauce, served in a ciabatta.

Steak Sandwich                                                               £12.95

Chicken & Brie Sandwich £12.05

Served with a dressed side salad and twice cooked chips.

With red onion chutney, served in a ciabatta.
Bacon & Brie Sandwich                                              £11.25

Jumbo Cod Fish Fingers with baby gem lettuce and tartar sauce,
served in a ciabatta.

Posh Fish Finger Sandwich                                          £10.25

Lemon mayonnaise

Baby leaf, mayonnaise

Tomato chutney

Luxury Coldwater Prawns                                           £10.95

Smoked Salmon                                                            £10.95

Roasted Ham                                                                £9.85

Served on white or brown bloomer bread. All served with a
dressed side salad and Pipers crisps. (GF bread on request)
Upgrade to twice cooked chips for £2.95

Baby leaf, mayonnaise
Roasted Chicken                                                    £10.45

Branston pickle
(V) Mature Cheddar                                                    £8.95

Hummus, black olives, baby leaf, served in ciabatta
(V) Feta Cheese                                                            £9.85

Served with a dressed side salad and homemade coleslaw.

QUICHE OF THE DAY £12.95
Served with a dressed side salad, homemade coleslaw 

and twice cooked chips

Marie Rose Sauce
Prawn £10.95
Lemon Mayonnaise
Smoked Salmon & Prawns £11.45

Shaved parmesan, croutons, black olives, Caesar dressing
Chicken Caesar £10.45

Peppers, olives, cherry tomatoes

(V) Roasted Vegetable Couscous
& Halloumi

£8.75

Add a warm ciabatta to all salads for £1.50

ROAST OF THE DAY
(Sunday only from noon)

Please see seperate insert

Chicken, bacon, tomato, lettuce and mayo, in a toasted
white or brown bloomer

Raywell Club Sandwich                                                                 £13.95

Tuna Mayonnaise                                                         £9.25

Add cheese or beans for £1.25

(VG) Vegan Burger                                           £10.45
Aromatic Garden Burger, baby gem lettuce, tomato & vegan
mayonnaise served in a vegan brioche bun 



COLD DRINKS

COFFEE

Americano
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha

Espresso
Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Café Latte

POT OF TEA

Yorkshire Tea
Earl Grey
Fruit Tea

HOT CHOCOLATE

Regular
Deluxe

£3.75
£4.05
£4.10
£4.10

£3.25
£3.60
£3.70
£4.05

£3.05
£3.05
£3.05

£4.00
£4.75

Alternative milks or decaffeinated drinks 30p
Flavoured syrups: Gingerbread, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel,

Pumpkin Spice, Cherry, Rose, Orange, Mint, Coconut 50p

AFTERNOON TEA
£32.50 for a minimum of two people

£15.95 per additional person
Indulge in an exquisite afternoon tea experience

amidst the serene beauty of our lodge park

£1.45

£2.95

£2.95

£2.15

HOT DRINKS

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies or food intolerances when ordering.
We cannot guarantee that our food does not contain traces of nuts.
(V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free Bread (on request)
100% of any tips paid on either card or cash will be shared directly between staff.

£2.15
£2.15
£1.95
£1.95
£1.85
£2.50

SPARKLING

Sparkling Mineral Water 500ml
Coca-Cola 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml
Sprite 330ml
Soda Water
Fever-Tree Tonic Water

Elderflower / Victorian Lemonade / Rose Lemonade /
Dandelion and Burdock / Lemon Shandy / Ginger Beer

Premium Indian, Refreshingly Light, Mediterranean,
Elderflower, Ginger Ale

Add prosecco for £5 pp (20cl)
Or add a bottle for £15 (75cl)

Please ask for details... 24 hours notice is required

Whipped cream, marshmallows, chocolate flake.  Add syrup +50p

STILL

Cordial

Fresh Juice

J2O 275ml

Still Mineral Water 500ml

Orange and Passionfruit / Apple and Mango

Orange / Apple / Cranberry

Orange / Blackcurrant

Fentimans 275ml £3.50



WHITE
Winding River Pinot Grigio (South East Australia)
Winding River Sauvignon Blanc (South East Australia)

RED
Las Lomas Merlot (Chile)
Winding River Shiraz (South East Australia)

ROSÉ
Vision Point Zinfandel Rosé (California)

SPARKLING
Cope Hill Prosecco
Cope Hill Rose Prosecco
Piper-Heidsieck Champagne

Tanqueray
Whitley Neill Raspberry

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
£8.95

Our gins are a generous 50ml, double measure served
with Fever-Tree tonic water of your desired flavour

We have other specialty gins and spirits available.
Please ask a member of staff for more information.

GIN & TONIC

WINE

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies or food intolerances when ordering.
We cannot guarantee that our food does not contain traces of nuts.
(V) Vegetarian (VG) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free Bread (on request)
100% of any tips paid on either card or cash will be shared directly between staff.

BEER & CIDER

175ml

£6.45
£6.95

£6.45
£5.95

£6.75

250ml

£7.95
£8.45

£7.95
£7.45

£8.45

125ml

£4.45
£4.95

£4.45
£3.95

£4.95

Birra Moretti (330ml)
Peroni (330ml)
Various Local Beer (500ml)
Magners Cider (568ml)
Kopparberg Cider (500ml)

£4.35
£4.35
£4.95
£4.75
£4.75

Bottle

£20.50
£22.95

£20.75
£19.50

£21.50

Bottle
£22.95
£24.45
£35.95

20cl
£6.50
£7.00

TAPP'D COCKTAILS  £6.50
Pornstar Martini, Mojito, Pina Colada, Espresso Martini, Cosmo,

Sex on the Beach, French Martini, Strawberry Daiquiri, 
Long Island Ice tea, Arametto Sour, Mango Margarita


